LED 4K UHD Smart Fire TV (Total approximate retail value (“ARV”) of $599.99). The second winner 

selected will receive (1) $100 VISA Gift Card and (1) AMAZON FIRE 50" TV (Total ARV of $279.99). 

The third winner selected will receive (1) $50 VISA Gift Card (ARV $50.00). Total value of all prizes 

expected to be issued: $929.98 (nine hundred and twenty-nine dollars and ninety-eight cents). No 

substitution or transfer of prizes are permitted by the Winner. Sponsor reserves the right to substitute a 

prize of equal or greater value at any time.  

http://www.cardenasmarkets.com/
http://www.cardenasmarkets.com/